
 

 

PRICE LIST 2024 
Drop-off Bag Wash    

Wash & Dry only - Per Kg (Min $25) Minimum Charge $25 $4.20 Kg 

Wash/Dry/Fold per Kg (Min $25) Minimum Charge $25 $5.10 Kg 

Butchers Aprons per Kg Minimum Charge $40 $5.25 Kg 

Cafe Towels/Cloths - Wash Only Minimum Charge $25 $5.10 Kg 

Football Jerseys  per Kg Minimum Charge $40 $5.25 Kg 

Doona Covers - W/D/F per Kg Minimum Charge $25 $5.25 Kg 

Doona/Quilt/Blanket/Underlay - Double & Queen  $42.00 EA 

Doona/Quilt/Blanket/Underlay - King  $47.00 EA 

Doona/Quilt/Blanket/Underlay - Single  $37.00 EA 

Doonas/Blankets All Sizes - Wash Only  $26.00 EA 

Mattress Topper  King - Wash/Dry  $58.00 EA 

Mattress Topper  Queen - Wash/Dry  $52.00 EA 

Mattress Topper Double/King Single - Wash/Dry  $47.00 EA 

Mattress Toppers  Single - Wash/Dry  $42.00 EA 

Mattress Toppers All Sizes - Wash Only  $32.00 EA 

Woollen Underlay  Double/King Single - W/D/F  $47.00 EA 

Woollen Underlay  King - W/D/F  $58.00 EA 

Woollen Underlay  Queen - W/D/F  $52.00 EA 

Woollen Underlay All Sizes - Wash Only  $37.00 EA 

Woollen Underlays  Single - W/D/F  $42.00 EA 

Overalls/Work Clothes - Per Kg (Min $25) Minimum Charge $25 $5.25 Kg 

Overalls/Work Clothes - Per Kg - Wash Only (Min $25) Minimum Charge $25 $3.80 Kg 

Sleeping Bags - W/D/F  $39.00 EA 

Sleeping Bags - Wash Only  $27.00 EA 

    

Wash & Iron    

Shirt - Wash & Iron  $8.00 EA 

Shirts - Wash & Iron (5+) Minimum Charge $25 $5.00 EA 

Trousers - Wash & Iron  $11.00 EA 
 
     



Ironing    
Business Shirts (15+) Minimum Charge $49.50            $3.30 EA 

Ladies Dress (plain day dress)     $11.00 EA 

Shirt/Blouse/Shorts  $5.80 EA 

Shirts (5+) Ea Minimum Charge $21 $4.20 EA 

T Shirts  $4.20 EA 

Trousers  $8.40 EA 

    
Pet Bedding    
Pet Blankets - Wash Only per Kg (Min $25) Minimum Charge $25      $3.80 Kg 

Pet Blankets W/D/F per Kg (Min $25) Minimum Charge $25      $5.25 Kg 

    

    
Pickup/Delivery Service    

Residential Pick-up/Delivery W/D/F per Kg incl Delivery Minimum Charge $40      $6.80 Kg 

Physio Towels W/D/F (incl Delivery) Minimum Charge $40      $6.70 Kg 

Overalls/Work Clothes - PickUp Per Kg Minimum Charge $40 $6.50 Kg 

Cafe Towels/Cloths per Kg incl Delivery Minimum Charge $40 $5.10 Kg 

Hairdresser Towels per Kg incl Delivery Minimum Charge $40 $5.10 Kg 

    
Dry Cleaning    
Jumper     $12.00 EA 

Ladies Dress     $25.00 EA 

Ladies Jacket  $18.00 EA 

Ladies Shirt/Blouse  $8.00 EA 

Ladies Skirt  $10.00 EA 

Mens Jacket  $15.00 EA 

Mens Shirt  $7.00 EA 

Mens Suit  $24.00 EA 

Silk Shirt  $12.00 EA 

Tie  $5.00 EA 

Trousers  $11.00 EA 

Vest  $8.00 EA 

    

    
 


